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DETAILS OF STUDENTS PLACEMENTBATCH 2021-23
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Name of the
student placed

Amisha Goyal

Jyoti Kumari

Angeeta Sahu

Divya Goel

Pushpa Jha

Sneha Suman

Monika Goswami

Akash Singh

Vishal K Verma

Amarjeet Kumar

Utkarsh Gupta

Sarvesh Kumari

Prateek Rawat

Priyanka Mukherjee

Mansi Mishra

Rehnara Parbin

Rudra Upadhyaya
Vivek Kumar Singh

Enrollment
No.

921007

921062

921151

921015

921031

921130

921105

921043
921131

921117

921128

921051

921038

921027

921156

921010

921028

921037

Name of the Employer

8Duzite Learning And Consultants

8Duzite Learning And Consultants

Airblack TechnologiesP. Ltd.

Anz Support Services India P. Ltd.

Asahi India Glass Ltd.

Asahi India Glass Ltd.

Attero Recycling Pvt. Ltd.

Au Small Finance Bank Limited

Au Small Finance Bank Limited

Axis Bank Ltd.

Berger Paints India Ltd.

Blue Tokai Coffee Roasters

Buyerforesight

Cnh Industrial (India) Pvt. Ltd (New
Holland
Cnh Industrial (India) Pvt. Ltd (New
Holland
Foundation For Innovative New
Diagnostics India

Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.
Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.

Designation

ANALYST in content Division

ANALYST in content Division

Service Provider

Banking OperationAnalyst

Executive Trainee

ExecutiveTrainee

Associate-Business delepment

ManagementTrainee
ManagementTrainee

Assistant Manager

Senior Sales Officer
Trainee(SSOT)

ManagementTrainee-Sales

ManagementTrainee

ManagementTrainee

HR ManagementTrainee
Jr. Administrative Asst. (HR &
Admin Unit)
Business Development executive

Business Development executive
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Ritika Mishra

Shahbaz Akhtar
Priyanshu Singh

Purshottam Kr. Roy

SwatiMishra

Navda Tyagi

Nitin Saini

Abhishek Kumar
Niket Nandan
Munna Kumar
Golu Singh

Shivam Kumar
Apurva Ranjan
Mandal
Sanjay Kumar
Niraj Naveen

Uttam Ujjwal

Vivekanand Rathore

ASHRAFUL AMAN

Harshit Pyasi

Sagar Mehar

Shubham Kumar

Gourav Kumar
Sinha

Satyendra

Anurag Azad

921101
921103
921127

921004

921126

921115

921137

921034
921041

921047
921055
921066

921079

921083
921096
921116
921134

921009

921021

921030

921036

921080

921108

921122

Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.

Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.

Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.

Icici Prudential Asset Management
Company Ltd.

Info Edge India Ltd.

Itc Ltd.

Itc Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

Ken Research Pvt. Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Business Development executive

Business Development executive
Business Development executive

Executive Trainee

Senior Executive Corporate Sales

Sales Trainee

Sales Trainee

Sales Trainee
Territory Sales Supervisor

Territory Sales Supervisor
Territory Sales Supervisor

Sales Trainee

Sales Trainee

Sales Trainee
Sales Trainee
Sales Trainee
Territory Sales Supervisor

Research Associate

ManagementTrainee

ManagementTrainee-Channel
sales
ManagementTraine-Customer
service

ManagementTrainee

ManagementTrainee

ManagementTrainee
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Sandeep Yadav

Jyoti Singh

Ankit Singh

Shashikant

Anshu Kumari

Shweta Singh

Gopal Kishan
Parashar
Gopal Krishan

Yatharth Tyagi

Aniket Mishra

Maharana Pratap

Rajesh Kumar

Surbhi Rajput

Tipu Saikia

Anjali Ojha

Akshit Jaiswal

Jayant Saxena

Beenu Kumari

Aditi Kumari Verma

Deepak Kumar
Dube

Ashraful Aman

921140

921144

921147

921149

921026

921077

921040

921064
921078

921139

921071

921008

921056

921014

921024

921049

921052

921059

921060

921100

921161

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kent Ro Systems Ltd.

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Learning Routes

Learning Routes

Learning Routes

Merino Industries Ltd.

Om Logistcs Ltd

ONS Interactive Solutions

Planetspark

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

PropertyPistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.

ManagementTrainee

Managementtraine-HR

Management Trainee

ManagementTrainee

Deputy Manager

Deputy Manager

Sales Associate

Sales Associate
Sales Associate

Sales Executive

ManagementTraine-Supp1y
Chain

Customer Service Trainee

Business Development executive

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Makager

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Manager

Assistant Sales Manager
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AKSHITA SINHA

Puja Kumari

Neeharika

Jaya Dixit

Subhash Sahu

Sharad Kumar
Pathak

Deepak Singh

Sachin Pandey

Bhawna Gupta

Janmesh Soni

Mohit Kumar
Gaurav Kumar
Gu ta

Kashif Khan

Nitika Pathak

Shubham Badola

SANCHIT
BHARDWAJ

ANJALI MUNI

SHIVANIPRIYA

AMAN KUMAR

SRISHTI
SANDHWAR

921042

921032

921025

921061

921072

921098

921011

921048

921058

921073

921081

921121

921150

921035

921057

921119

921065

921003

921019

921005

Qutone

Sbi Securities

State Bank Operations Support
Services Pvt. Ltd.
State Bank Operations Support
Services Pvt. Ltd.

State Bank Operations Support
Services Pvt. Ltd.

State Bank OperationsSupport
Services Pvt. Ltd.

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Tata Croma

Testochem Technologies

Trueblue India LIP

Tata Croma

Trueblue India LIP

Tata Croma

Om Logistcs Ltd

Om Logistcs Ltd

Export Executive

Dealer (Officer )

ManagementTrainee

ManagementTraine-Operations

ManagementTraine-Operations

ManagementTrainee-HR

ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

Cluster HR
ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

ManagementTrainee-HR
ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

Sales Coordinator

Recruitment Coordinator

ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

Recruitment Coordinator

ManagementTrainee-Store
O erations

ManagementTrainee-Supply
Chain
ManagementTrainee-Supply
Chain
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FINANCE

HR
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