

DETAILS OF STUDENTS PLACEMENT BATCH 2021-23

S.no.	Name of the student placed	Enrollment No.	Name of the Employer	Designation	Placement Domain	YEAR OF PASSING	ON/OFF CAMPUS
1	Amisha Goyal	921007	8Duzite Learning And Consultants	ANALYST in content Division	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
2	Jyoti Kumari	921062	8Duzite Learning And Consultants	ANALYST in content Division	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
3	Angeeta Sahu	921151	Airblack Technologies P. Ltd.	Service Provider	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
4	Divya Goel	921015	Anz Support Services India P. Ltd.	Banking Operation Analyst	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
5	Pushpa Jha	921031	Asahi India Glass Ltd.	Executive Trainee	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
6	Sneha Suman	921130	Asahi India Glass Ltd.	Executive Trainee	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
7	Monika Goswami	921105	Attero Recycling Pvt. Ltd.	Associate-Business delepment	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
8	Akash Singh	921043	Au Small Finance Bank Limited	Management Trainee	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
9	Vishal K Verma	921131	Au Small Finance Bank Limited	Management Trainee	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
10	Amarjeet Kumar	921117	Axis Bank Ltd.	Assistant Manager	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
11	Utkarsh Gupta	921128	Berger Paints India Ltd.	Senior Sales Officer Trainee(SSOT)	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
12	Sarvesh Kumari	921051	Blue Tokai Coffee Roasters	Management Trainee-Sales	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
13	Prateek Rawat	921038	Buyerforesight	Management Trainee	IT	2023	OFF CAMPUS
14	Priyanka Mukherjee	921027	Cnh Industrial (India) Pvt. Ltd (New Holland)	Management Trainee	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
15	Mansi Mishra	921156	Cnh Industrial (India) Pvt. Ltd (New Holland)	HR Management Trainee	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
16	Rehnara Parbin	921010	Foundation For Innovative New Diagnostics India	Jr. Administrative Asst. (HR & Admin Unit)	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
17	Rudra Upadhyaya	921028	Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.	Business Development executive	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
18	Vivek Kumar Singh	921037	Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.	Business Development executive	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS

(Signature)
GIMS
Institute of Management Studies
Greater Noida

at No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar (U.P.) Pin 201310, INDIA

☎ director@gims.net.in ☎ www.gims.net.in ☎ 1800-274-6969 | 8860606649, 8860606663

19	Ritika Mishra	921101	Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.	Business Development executive	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
20	Shahbaz Akhtar	921103	Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.	Business Development executive	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
21	Priyanshu Singh	921127	Geetanjali Homestate P. Ltd.	Business Development executive	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
22	Purshottam Kr. Roy	921004	Icici Prudential Asset Management Company Ltd.	Executive Trainee	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
23	Swati Mishra	921126	Info Edge India Ltd.	Senior Executive Corporate Sales	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
24	Navda Tyagi	921115	Itc Ltd.	Sales Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
25	Nitin Saini	921137	Itc Ltd.	Sales Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
26	Abhishek Kumar	921034	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
27	Niket Nandan	921041	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Territory Sales Supervisor	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
28	Munna Kumar	921047	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Territory Sales Supervisor	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
29	Golu Singh	921055	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Territory Sales Supervisor	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
30	Shivam Kumar	921066	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
31	Apurva Ranjan Mandal	921079	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
32	Sanjay Kumar	921083	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
33	Niraj Naveen	921096	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
34	Uttam Ujjwal	921116	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Sales Trainee	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
35	Vivekanand Rathore	921134	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.	Territory Sales Supervisor	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
36	ASHRAFUL AMAN	921009	Ken Research Pvt. Ltd.	Research Associate	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
37	Harshit Pyasi	921021	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
38	Sagar Mehar	921030	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee-Channel sales	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
39	Shubham Kumar	921036	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee-Customer service	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
40	Gourav Kumar Sinha	921080	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
41	Satyendra	921108	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
42	Anurag Azad	921122	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS



at No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar (U.P.) Pin 201310, INDIA

☎ director@gims.net.in ☎ www.gims.net.in ☎ 1800-274-6969 | 8860606649, 8860606663

43	Sandeep Yadav	921140	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
44	Jyoti Singh	921144	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management trainee-HR	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
45	Ankit Singh	921147	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
46	Shashikant	921149	Kent Ro Systems Ltd.	Management Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
47	Anshu Kumari	921026	Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.	Deputy Manager	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
48	Shweta Singh	921077	Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.	Deputy Manager	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
49	Gopal Kishan Parashar	921040	Learning Routes	Sales Associate	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
50	Gopal Krishan	921064	Learning Routes	Sales Associate	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
51	Yatharth Tyagi	921078	Learning Routes	Sales Associate	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
52	Aniket Mishra	921139	Merino Industries Ltd.	Sales Executive	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
53	Maharana Pratap	921071	Om Logistics Ltd	Management Trainee-Supply Chain	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
54	Rajesh Kumar	921008	ONS Interactive Solutions	Customer Service Trainee	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
55	Surbhi Rajput	921056	Planetspark	Business Development executive	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
56	Tipu Saikia	921014	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
57	Anjali Ojha	921024	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
58	Akshit Jaiswal	921049	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Makager	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
59	Jayant Saxena	921052	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	IT	2023	OFF CAMPUS
60	Beenu Kumari	921059	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
61	Aditi Kumari Verma	921060	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
62	Deepak Kumar Dubey	921100	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
63	Ashraful Aman	921161	Property Pistol Reality P. Ltd.	Assistant Sales Manager	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS



at No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar (U.P.) Pin 201310, INDIA

☎ director@gims.net.in 🌐 www.gims.net.in 📞 1800-274-6969 | 8860606649, 8860606663

64	AKSHITA SINHA	921042	Qutone	Export Executive	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
65	Puja Kumari	921032	Sbi Securities	Dealer (Officer)	FINANCE	2023	OFF CAMPUS
66	Neeharika	921025	State Bank Operations Support Services Pvt. Ltd.	Management Trainee	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
67	Jaya Dixit	921061	State Bank Operations Support Services Pvt. Ltd.	Management Trainee-Operations	SCM	2023	OFF CAMPUS
68	Subhash Sahu	921072	State Bank Operations Support Services Pvt. Ltd.	Management Trainee-Operations	IT	2023	OFF CAMPUS
69	Sharad Kumar Pathak	921098	State Bank Operations Support Services Pvt. Ltd.	Management Trainee-HR	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
70	Deepak Singh	921011	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
71	Sachin Pandey	921048	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
72	Bhawna Gupta	921058	Tata Croma	Cluster HR	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
73	Janmesh Soni	921073	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
74	Mohit Kumar	921081	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-HR	HR	2023	ON CAMPUS
75	Gaurav Kumar Gupta	921121	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
76	Kashif Khan	921150	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
77	Nitika Pathak	921035	Testochem Technologies	Sales Coordinator	IT	2023	OFF CAMPUS
78	Shubham Badola	921057	Trueblue India Llp	Recruitment Coordinator	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
79	SANCHIT BHARDWAJ	921119	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	IT	2023	ON CAMPUS
80	ANJALI MUNI	921065	Trueblue India Llp	Recruitment Coordinator	HR	2023	OFF CAMPUS
81	SHIVANI PRIYA	921003	Tata Croma	Management Trainee-Store Operations	FINANCE	2023	ON CAMPUS
82	AMAN KUMAR	921019	Om Logistics Ltd	Management Trainee-Supply Chain	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS
83	SRISHTI SANDHWAR	921005	Om Logistics Ltd	Management Trainee-Supply Chain	SCM	2023	ON CAMPUS

[Handwritten Signature]



[Handwritten Mark]

at No. 7, Chanakya Block, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar (U.P.) Pin 201310, INDIA

☎ director@gims.net.in 🌐 www.gims.net.in 📞 1800-274-6969 | 8860606649, 8860606663